ADDITIONAL
VENUES GUIDE

KNOXVILLE

TENNESSEE

YOU'VE COME TO THE RIGHT PLACE!

Regardless of the type of conference or convention
you're planning, Knoxville is the city for youl!

We provide the accessibility you need, the venues
you want, and the overall experience you've been
hoping to find. Knoxville encompases various unique
districts all across the county, whether that be in our
vibrant and walkable Downtown, eclectic Bearden
District, or historic North Knox.

Within this Additional Venues Guide, you will find
venues that range anywhere from convention centers
and event spaces, to bowling alleys and theaters.
Knoxville is home to a wide variety of venues that are
sure to achieve your meeting needs.

HELPFUL TIPS FOR
NAVIGATING

» The venue names listed below are
clickable and will direct you to their
respective website for more
information.

» Some venues include multiple rooms all
under one roof. The maximum
capacity listed for these venues is
the sum of the capacity for the
entire venue.

» Venues are conveniently broken down
by venue style and location.

S AN-ADVENTURE-SEENING-SPORTS-LOVING- ™"
MAKER-FAMOUS-MEETING-KINDA-TOWN




ACTIVITY-BASED

LOCATION
DOWNTOWN

CAMPUS
EAST

NORTH
SOUTH

WEST

VENUE

Addison's Books & Event Space
Beck Cultural Exchange Center
Bijou Theatre

East Tennessee History Center
The Emporium

Outdoor Knoxville Adventure Center
Knoxville Museum of Art

Knoxville Visitors Center

Maker Exchange - The Curio
Maple Hall

Old City Performing Arts Center
Tennessee Riverboat Co.
Tennessee Theatre

Three Rivers Rambler

Women's Basketball Hall of Fame
McClung Museum

The Change Center

Knoxville Botanical Garden and Arboretum
Zoo Knoxville

Museum of Appalachia

Ancient Lore Village

ljams Nature Center

Main Event

Top Golf - Outdoor Patio

Top Golf - Rooftop Terrace

Top Golf - Skybox Lounge

Top Golf - Full Venue

HISTORIC HOMES

CAPACITY (Max)
125
200
750
275
480
40
300
199
150
150
220
245
1,631
200
2,000
250
800
250
500
4,000
250
750
1,600
95

70

75
1,000

LOCATION
DOWNTOWN

EAST
NORTH
SOUTH

WEST

VENUE

Blount Mansion
James White's Fort
Mabry-Hazen House
Bleak House

Marble Springs
Ramsey House
Crescent Bend

CAPACITY (Max)
100

75

300

250

60

500

250


https://www.addisonsbooks.com/
https://www.beckcenter.net/
https://knoxbijou.org/
https://www.knoxcountylibrary.org/explore-the-east-tennessee-history-center
https://www.theemporiumknoxville.com/
https://knoxvilleadventure.com/
https://knoxart.org/
https://www.visitknoxville.com/plan-your-visit/visitors-center-shop/
https://www.makerexchangeknox.com/
https://maplehallknox.com/
https://oldcitypac.com/
https://www.tnriverboat.com/
https://www.tennesseetheatre.com/
https://www.threeriversrambler.com/
https://www.wbhof.com/
https://mcclungmuseum.utk.edu/
https://www.changecenterknoxville.com/
https://www.knoxgarden.org/
https://zooknoxville.org/
https://www.museumofappalachia.org/
https://www.ancientlorevillage.com/
https://www.ijams.org/
https://www.mainevent.com/locations/tennessee/knoxville/
https://topgolf.com/us/knoxville/?gclid=Cj0KCQjwiIOmBhDjARIsAP6YhSXxyNEa0V-N4U-gt-SQkztDwULjSFAatFJ7NEmXJqmaroBGY68fb60aAsCLEALw_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://topgolf.com/us/knoxville/?gclid=Cj0KCQjwiIOmBhDjARIsAP6YhSXxyNEa0V-N4U-gt-SQkztDwULjSFAatFJ7NEmXJqmaroBGY68fb60aAsCLEALw_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://topgolf.com/us/knoxville/?gclid=Cj0KCQjwiIOmBhDjARIsAP6YhSXxyNEa0V-N4U-gt-SQkztDwULjSFAatFJ7NEmXJqmaroBGY68fb60aAsCLEALw_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://topgolf.com/us/knoxville/?gclid=Cj0KCQjwiIOmBhDjARIsAP6YhSXxyNEa0V-N4U-gt-SQkztDwULjSFAatFJ7NEmXJqmaroBGY68fb60aAsCLEALw_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://blountmansion.org/
https://www.jameswhitesfort.org/
https://www.mabryhazen.com/
http://bleakhouseudc89.org/
https://www.marblesprings.net/
https://www.ramseyhouse.org/
http://www.crescentbend.com/

UNIQUE SPACES

LOCATION VENUE CAPACITY (Max)
DOWNTOWN 221 Event Venue 60
Cook Loft 40
The Foundry 500
Jackson Terminal 300
Maker Exchange - The Assembly 2,050
Maker Exchange - The Gallery 240
Maker Exchange - The Den 71
The Maple Room at Maple Hall 80
The Mill & Mine 1,200
Regas Square Events 300
The Regas Building 166
Scruffy City Hall 350
Sunsphere - 6th Floor 350
Sunsphere - 8th Floor 150
The Square Room 350
The Standard 635
UT Conference Center 850
CAMPUS Alumni Memorial Building 900
Neyland Stadium - East Club 250
Neyland Stadium - Lauricella Center 150
Neyland Stadium - Tennessee Terrace 300
Neyland Stadium - West Club 250
Neyland Stadium - West Skybox Common Area 100
Neyland Stadium - Wolf-Kaplan Center 225
Thompson-Boling Arena - Ray Mears Room 225
NORTH The Relix 300
The Birdhouse 49
The Brookside 725
The Central Collective 100
The Grande Event Center 650
The Press Room 600
Jubilee Banquet Facility 421
On Broadway Event Center 325
SOUTH Dara's Garden 400
Kerbela Temple 560
WEST Bearden Banquet Hall 300
Bridgewater Place 600
Farragut Community Center 300
Hunter Valley Farm 300

Lighthouse Knoxville 250


https://cookloft.com/features---221.html
https://cookloft.com/features---loft.html
https://www.foundonfair.com/
http://jackson-terminal.com/
https://www.makerexchangeknox.com/
https://www.makerexchangeknox.com/
https://www.makerexchangeknox.com/
https://maplehallknox.com/maple-room/
https://themillandmine.com/
https://www.regassquareevents.com/
https://theregasbuilding.org/
https://scruffycity.com/scruffy-city-hall/
https://www.sunsphereevents.com/
https://www.sunsphereevents.com/
https://www.thesquareroomknoxville.com/
https://thestandardknoxville.com/
http://www.outreach.utk.edu/conferences/conferencecenter.html
https://volopedia.lib.utk.edu/entries/alumni-memorial-building/
https://www.tennesseefund.org/seating/east-club/
https://utsports.com/sports/2023/6/28/tennessee-athletics-facility-rental.aspx
https://utsports.com/sports/2023/6/28/tennessee-athletics-facility-rental.aspx
https://utsports.com/sports/2023/6/28/tennessee-athletics-facility-rental.aspx
https://utsports.com/sports/2023/6/28/tennessee-athletics-facility-rental.aspx
https://utsports.com/sports/2023/6/28/tennessee-athletics-facility-rental.aspx
https://utsports.com/sports/2023/6/28/tennessee-athletics-facility-rental.aspx
https://happyhollerevents.com/the-relix
https://www.fourthandgill.org/birdhouse-neighborhood-center
https://happyhollerevents.com/the-brookside
http://www.thecentralcollective.com/
http://www.knoxgrande.com/
https://www.knoxpressroom.com/
http://www.jubileebanquet.com/
https://www.onbroadwayevents.com/
https://www.darasgarden.com/
https://kerbelashriners.org/
https://buddysbarbq.com/banquet-hall/
https://www.bridgewaterplacetn.com/
https://www.farragutparksandrec.org/community-center
https://www.huntervalleyfarmtn.com/
https://www.lighthouseknoxville.com/

UNIQUE SPACES

LOCATION
WEST

VENUE

Maple Grove Estate

The Quarry Venue

Rothchild Catering and Conference Center
Water's Edge Conference Center

OUTDOOR

CAPACITY (Max)
200

300

700

32

LOCATION
DOWNTOWN

SOUTH
WEST

VENUE

Maker Exchange - Patio

Volunteer Landing

Volunteer Princess

World's Fair Park - Amphitheater
World's Fair Park - Festival Lawn
World's Fair Park - Performance Lawn
Suttree Landing Park

Lakeshore Park - Hecht Pavilion
Lakeshore Park - HGTV Overlook
Lakeshore Park - Main Events Lawn
Lakeshore Park - Marble Hall
Lakeshore Park - Marble Pavilion
Lakeshore Park - Riverview Shelter
Lakeshore Park - Rustic Pavilion
Lakeshore Park - TVA Pavilion

CAPACITY (Max)
250
4,000
132
1,254
4,000
6,000
2,000
55
450
700
150
400
500
40
100

RESTAURANTS & BREWERIES

LOCATION
DOWNTOWN

VENUE

Alice in Appalachia

Balter Beerworks

Barley's Taproom and Pizzeria
Bernadette's Crystal Gardens
Bistro at the Bijou

Blue Slip Winery at Southern Railway Station
Boyd's Jig & Reel

Calhoun's on the River

The Chartreuse Room at Vida
Chesapeake's Seafood House
Downtown Grill & Brewery

CAPACITY (Max)
150
130
80
375
23
550
30
275
24
70
50


https://www.makerexchangeknox.com/
https://www.knoxvilletn.gov/government/city_departments_offices/parks_and_recreation/parks/volunteer_landing_park
https://volunteerprincess.com/
https://www.worldsfairpark.org/worlds-fair-park/amphitheater
https://www.worldsfairpark.org/worlds-fair-park/worlds-fair-park
https://www.worldsfairpark.org/worlds-fair-park/worlds-fair-park
https://www.knoxvilletn.gov/government/city_departments_offices/parks_and_recreation/parks/suttree_landing_park
https://lakeshoreparkknoxville.org/plan-your-event/
https://lakeshoreparkknoxville.org/plan-your-event/
https://lakeshoreparkknoxville.org/plan-your-event/
https://lakeshoreparkknoxville.org/plan-your-event/
https://lakeshoreparkknoxville.org/plan-your-event/
https://lakeshoreparkknoxville.org/plan-your-event/
https://lakeshoreparkknoxville.org/plan-your-event/
https://lakeshoreparkknoxville.org/plan-your-event/
https://lakeshoreparkknoxville.org/plan-your-event/
https://lakeshoreparkknoxville.org/plan-your-event/
https://scruffycity.com/alice-in-appalachia/
https://www.balterbeerworks.com/
https://barleysknoxville.com/
https://scruffycity.com/bernadettes-crystal-gardens/
https://www.thebistroatthebijou.com/
https://blueslipwinery.com/
https://jigandreel.com/
https://calhouns.com/menus-and-locations/tennessee-river/
https://www.vidaknoxville.com/events
https://chesapeakes.com/
http://www.downtownbrewery.com/
https://www.maplegrovetn.com/
https://www.thequarryvenue.com/
https://www.rothchildcatering.com/
https://m.facebook.com/p/Waters-Edge-Conference-Center-and-Executive-Suites-100063816195637/

RESTAURANTS & BREWERIES

LOCATION
DOWNTOWN

NORTH

SOUTH

WEST

VENUE

Five Thirty Lounge

The French Market Créperie
Good Golly Tamale

Jacks of Knoxville

J.C. Holdway

Lonesome Dove Western Bistro
Tommy Trent's Sports Saloon
Maker Exchange - Tavern

The Mezz at Café 4

Oliver Royale

Post Modern Spirits

Pour Taproom

Radius Rooftop Lounge

Ruby Sunshine

Ruth's Chris Steak House

The Vault

Soccer Taco

Social Dove

Tupelo Honey

Barrelhouse by Gypsy Circus
Schulz Brau Brewing Company
TAPestry

Yee-Haw Brewing Company
Alliance Brewing Company
Hi-Wire Brewing

Ye Olde Steakhouse
Backroads Market

Calhoun's - Bearden Hill
Calhoun's - Pellissippi (The Original)
Calhoun's - Turkey Creek
Chesapeake's Seafood Restaurant
Copper Cellar

Dead End BBQ

Fleming's Prime Steakhouse & Wine Bar
Lakeside Tavern

CAPACITY (Max)
120
50
35
60
40
185
150
188
30
80
38
200
500
50
310
18
60
200
30
150
248
250
950
60
450
65
75
40
65
40
175
50
50
125
55


https://www.fivethirtylounge.com/
http://www.thefrenchmarketknoxville.com/
https://goodgollytamale.com/
https://goodgollytamale.com/
https://jacks-of-knoxville.square.site/
https://www.jcholdway.com/
https://lonesomedoveknoxville.com/
https://scruffycity.com/tommy-trents-sports-saloon/
https://gypsycircuscider.com/barrelhouse-by-gypsy-circus-knoxville/
https://www.makerexchangeknox.com/
https://www.4marketsquare.com/themezz
https://www.oliverroyale.com/
https://postmodernspirits.com/
https://pourtaproom.com/index.php/locations/pour-taproom-knoxville/
https://www.radiusrooftopbar.com/
https://www.rubybrunch.com/
https://ruthschris.com/knoxville/
https://www.thevaultknoxville.com/
https://soccertaco.com/
https://lonesomedoveknoxville.com/socialdoveknox/
https://tupelohoneycafe.com/restaurant/knoxville/
https://gypsycircuscider.com/barrelhouse-by-gypsy-circus-knoxville/
http://www.schulzbraubrewing.com/
https://www.tapestryknoxville.com/
https://yeehawbrewing.com/knoxville/
https://alliancebrewing.com/
https://hiwirebrewing.com/knoxville/
https://www.yeoldesteakhouse.com/
https://backroadsmarketknox.com/
https://calhouns.com/menus-and-locations/bearden-hill/
https://calhouns.com/menus-and-locations/the-original/
https://calhouns.com/menus-and-locations/turkey-creek/
https://chesapeakes.com/locations/west-knoxville/
https://chesapeakes.com/locations/west-knoxville/
https://coppercellar.com/
https://www.deadendbbq.com/
https://www.flemingssteakhouse.com/locations/tn/knoxville
https://lakeside-tavern.com/

