ADDITIONAL VENUES GUIDE









YOU'VE COME TO THE RIGHT PLACE!

Regardless of the type of conference or convention you're planning, Knoxville is the city for you!

We provide the accessibility you need, the venues you want, and the overall experience you've been hoping to find. Knoxville encompases various unique districts all across the county, whether that be in our vibrant and walkable Downtown, eclectic Bearden District, or historic North Knox.

Within this Additional Venues Guide, you will find venues that range anywhere from convention centers and event spaces, to bowling alleys and theaters. Knoxville is home to a wide variety of venues that are sure to achieve your meeting needs.

HELPFUL TIPS FOR NAVIGATING

- The venue names listed below are clickable and will direct you to their respective website for more information.
- Some venues include multiple rooms all under one roof. The maximum capacity listed for these venues is the sum of the capacity for the entire venue.
- >> Venues are conveniently broken down by **venue style** and **location**.







AN-ADVENTURE-SEEKING-SPORTS-LOVING-MAKER-FAMOUS-MEETING-KINDA-TOWN

ACTIVITY-BASED

LOCATION	VENUE	CAPACITY (Max)
DOWNTOWN	Addison's Books & Event Space	125
	Beck Cultural Exchange Center	200
	Bijou Theatre	750
	East Tennessee History Center	275
	The Emporium	480
	Outdoor Knoxville Adventure Center	40
	Knoxville Museum of Art	300
	Knoxville Visitors Center	199
	Maker Exchange - The Curio	150
	Maple Hall	150
	Old City Performing Arts Center	220
	Tennessee Riverboat Co.	245
	Tennessee Theatre	1,631
	Three Rivers Rambler	200
	Women's Basketball Hall of Fame	2,000
CAMPUS	McClung Museum	250
EAST	The Change Center	800
	Knoxville Botanical Garden and Arboretum	250
	Zoo Knoxville	500
NORTH	Museum of Appalachia	4,000
SOUTH	Ancient Lore Village	250
	ljams Nature Center	750
WEST	Main Event	1,600
	Top Golf - Outdoor Patio	95
	Top Golf - Rooftop Terrace	70
	Top Golf - Skybox Lounge	75
	Top Golf - Full Venue	1,000

HISTORIC HOMES

LOCATION	VENUE	CAPACITY (Max)
DOWNTOWN	Blount Mansion	100
	James White's Fort	75
EAST	Mabry-Hazen House	300
NORTH	Bleak House	250
SOUTH	Marble Springs	60
	Ramsey House	500
WEST	Crescent Bend	250

UNIQUE SPACES

LOCATION	VENUE	CAPACITY (Max)
DOWNTOWN	221 Event Venue	60
	Cook Loft	40
	The Foundry	500
	Jackson Terminal	300
	Maker Exchange - The Assembly	2,050
	Maker Exchange - The Gallery	240
	Maker Exchange – The Den	71
	The Maple Room at Maple Hall	80
	The Mill & Mine	1,200
	Regas Square Events	300
	The Regas Building	166
	Scruffy City Hall	350
	Sunsphere - 6th Floor	350
	Sunsphere - 8th Floor	150
	The Square Room	350
	The Standard	635
	UT Conference Center	850
CAMPUS	Alumni Memorial Building	900
	Neyland Stadium - East Club	250
	Neyland Stadium - Lauricella Center	150
	Neyland Stadium - Tennessee Terrace	300
	Neyland Stadium - West Club	250
	Neyland Stadium - West Skybox Common Area	100
	Neyland Stadium - Wolf-Kaplan Center	225
	Thompson-Boling Arena - Ray Mears Room	225
NORTH	The Relix	300
	The Birdhouse	49
	The Brookside	725
	The Central Collective	100
	The Grande Event Center	650
	The Press Room	600
	Jubilee Banquet Facility	421
	On Broadway Event Center	325
SOUTH	Dara's Garden	400
	Kerbela Temple	560
WEST	Bearden Banquet Hall	300
	Bridgewater Place	600
	Farragut Community Center	300
	Hunter Valley Farm	300
	Lighthouse Knoxville	250

UNIQUE SPACES

LOCATION	VENUE	CAPACITY (Max)
WEST	Maple Grove Estate	200
	The Quarry Venue	300
	Rothchild Catering and Conference Center	700
	Water's Edge Conference Center	32

OUTDOOR

LOCATION	VENUE	CAPACITY (Max)
DOWNTOWN	Maker Exchange – Patio	250
	Volunteer Landing	4,000
	Volunteer Princess	132
	World's Fair Park - Amphitheater	1,254
	World's Fair Park - Festival Lawn	4,000
	World's Fair Park - Performance Lawn	6,000
SOUTH	Suttree Landing Park	2,000
WEST	Lakeshore Park – Hecht Pavilion	55
	Lakeshore Park - HGTV Overlook	450
	Lakeshore Park - Main Events Lawn	700
	Lakeshore Park - Marble Hall	150
	Lakeshore Park - Marble Pavilion	400
	Lakeshore Park - Riverview Shelter	500
	Lakeshore Park - Rustic Pavilion	40
	Lakeshore Park - TVA Pavilion	100

RESTAURANTS & BREWERIES

VENUE	CAPACITY (Max)
Alice in Appalachia	150
Balter Beerworks	130
Barley's Taproom and Pizzeria	80
Bernadette's Crystal Gardens	375
Bistro at the Bijou	23
Blue Slip Winery at Southern Railway Station	550
Boyd's Jig & Reel	30
Calhoun's on the River	275
The Chartreuse Room at Vida	24
Chesapeake's Seafood House	70
Downtown Grill & Brewery	50
	Alice in Appalachia Balter Beerworks Barley's Taproom and Pizzeria Bernadette's Crystal Gardens Bistro at the Bijou Blue Slip Winery at Southern Railway Station Boyd's Jig & Reel Calhoun's on the River The Chartreuse Room at Vida Chesapeake's Seafood House

RESTAURANTS & BREWERIES

LOCATION	VENUE	CAPACITY (Max)
DOWNTOWN	Five Thirty Lounge	120
	The French Market Crêperie	50
(Good Golly Tamale	35
	Jacks of Knoxville	60
	J.C. Holdway	40
	Lonesome Dove Western Bistro	185
	Tommy Trent's Sports Saloon	150
1	Maker Exchange – Tavern	188
	The Mezz at Café 4	30
	Oliver Royale	80
I	Post Modern Spirits	38
I	Pour Taproom	200
I	Radius Rooftop Lounge	500
I	Ruby Sunshine	50
I	Ruth's Chris Steak House	310
	The Vault	18
	Soccer Taco	60
,	Social Dove	200
	Tupelo Honey	30
NORTH	Barrelhouse by Gypsy Circus	150
	Schulz Bräu Brewing Company	248
	TAPestry	250
,	Yee-Haw Brewing Company	950
SOUTH	Alliance Brewing Company	60
	Hi-Wire Brewing	450
,	Ye Olde Steakhouse	65
WEST	Backroads Market	75
	Calhoun's - Bearden Hill	40
(Calhoun's - Pellissippi (The Original)	65
	Calhoun's - Turkey Creek	40
	Chesapeake's Seafood Restaurant	175
	Copper Cellar	50
I	Dead End BBQ	50
	Fleming's Prime Steakhouse & Wine Bar	125
	Lakeside Tavern	55